
McLAREN NORTHERN BH DAILY ASSIGNMENT WORKSHEET

MHCC-619-White-MNM (5.23)

211-1

211-2

203-1

202-1

201-1

200-1

210-1

210-2

209-1

209-2

208-1

208-2

DAY OF WEEK:

DATE: ________________

TIME: ________________

207-1

207-2

206-1

206-2

205-1

205-2

	

	

204

TEAM 1 (1st Admit)

RN: RM#:

PT:

BRK Time:
Coverage:

Phone #:
PB#

TEAM 2 (2nd Admit)

RN: RM#:

BRK Time:
Coverage:

Phone #:
PB#

TEAM 3 (3rd Admit)

TL: RM#:

PT:

BRK Time:
Coverage:

Phone #:
PB#

TIME

7:00 am/pm

11:00 am/pm

3:00 am/pm

5:00 am/pm

CENSUS RN’S PSYCH TECHS CLERK STAFF COMMENTS

O
b

se
rv

at
io

n

P
re

ca
u

ti
o

n
s

Tr
x 

Te
am

 M
tg

S
p

ec
ia

l P
ri

vi
le

g
es SUPERVISOR:

HOUSEKEEPING:
CLERK:

ROOM CHANGES: O
b

se
rv

at
io

n

P
re

ca
u

ti
o

n
s

Tr
x 

Te
am

 M
tg

S
p

ec
ia

l P
ri

vi
le

g
es

INTAKES

DISCHARGES TIME

ADMISSIONS TIME ENVIRONMENTALS –

SAFETY MONITORING
STANDARD OBSERVATION

TIME STAFF ASSIGNED

7:30 am/pm

7:30 am/pm

LINE OF SIGHT

*1:1 SITTER

ROOM# STAFF ASSIGNED


