McLAREN NORTHERN BH DAILY ASSIGNMENT WORKSHEET

DAY OF WEEK:		uo	Precautions	Trx Team Mtg	Special Privileges	SUPERVISOR:			uo	ns	Itg	es	ADMI	ADMISSIONS		ENVIRONMENTALS -	
		Observation				HOUSEKEEPING: CLERK:				Precautions	Trx Team Mtg	ivileg				SAFETY MONITORING STANDARD OBSERVATION	
TIME:		obs	Prec	TX Te	I P	ROOM CHA	NGES		Observation	Prec	Т Ц Ц	al Pi				TIME	STAFF ASSIGNED
TIME					Speci							Special Privileges				7:30 am/pm	
211-1																	
211-2						207-1											
203-1						207-2											
202-1						206-1							DISCH	IARGES	TIME		
201-1						206-2											
200-1						205-1										7:30 am/pm	
210-1						205-2										LII	NE OF SIGHT
210-2																	
209-1																	
209-2						204										*	1:1 SITTER
208-1																ROOM#	STAFF ASSIGNED
208-2													-				
ТЕАМ	1 (1 st A	dmit)					EAM 2 (2 nd Admit)					TEAM 3 (3 rd Admit)			
RN:						RN:		RM#:		TL:				RM#:			
PT:											PT:						
BRK Time: Coverage:		Phone #: PB#			BRK Time: Coverage:		Phone #: PB#			BRK Time Coverage			Phone #: PB#				
TIME	(CENSUS		I	RN'S PSYC		H TECHS CI		ERK	ERK		STAFF COMMEN		TS			
7:00 am/pm																	
11:00 am/pm																	
3:00 am/pm																	
5:00 am/pm																	